Waste Facility Fees

Minimum Fee

General Waste

Recyclables (Glass, Cardboard, Plastics)

Metals

Car Bodies

Uncontaminated Bricks & Concrete

Green Waste

Mattress

Tyres

E-waste
All TV’s, Monitors & Computers
Refrigerators, Freezers & Air Conditioners

Upto4 m?

Upto4m?
less than 1 m®

Upto 4 m®

Upto4 m?
Upto4 m?

(Single)
(Double or Larger)

Car Tyre

Car on rim

AWD, Light Truck
Truck Tyre

Super Single
Truck on rim
Small Tractor
Tractor

B &+

B B B B P

$

10.00

35.00

10.00
Free

Free
30.00

35.00

15.00

20.00
25.00

15.00
30.00
20.00
35.00
55.00
55.00

$ 130.00
$ 215.00

$

15.00

per m*

per m*

ea.
per m*
per m*

ea.
ea.

ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.
ea.

ea.

$ 15.00 ea.

Load type and size Guide

— el

All prices are GST Inclusive

Ute — Level

Ute — Heaped

Trailer — Level

Trailer — Heaped

Trailer — Caged

Tandem Trailer — Level

Tandem Trailer — Heaped

Hazardous materials such as asbestos and loads exceeding maximum volumes above will not be accepted

Any queries can be directed to Loddon Shire Council on 5494 1200 during business hours

1.5 m?

Im

1.5 m?



